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Wettkampf-Nr. 9

1500m Freistil Manner

Zeitléufe - ANDERUNG --- ANDERUNG --- ANDERUNG

14:08,06 Gregorio Paltrinieri ITA
14:08,06 Gregorio Paltrinieri ITA

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Lauf 1
0

Cedric Biissing
Noah Berlin
Julian Heitkemper

uf 2

Jonas Koch
Sebastian Schaaf
Stephan Fandel
Kevin Geiselhart
Rafael Siinkel
Alexander Behr
Leon Heiermann
Niklas Heelein

uf 3

Max Brandenstein
Aaron Schmidt
Tom Herrmann
Jonte Petersen
Patrick Lattwein
Christian Keber
Shay Toledano
Markus Kriks
Niklas Frach

Max Helget

14:20,44 Jan Wolfgarten

2003
2000
2000

2000
2001
1992
1992
2002
2002
2002
2000

2001
2000
2000
2000
1999
1998
1995
2002
1998
2001

SV Wiirzburg 05

SG Neuss
SG WAGO 1950
TPSK 1925

SG Neuss
Potsdamer SV
SV Mannheim
SG Siegen

1. Dresdner SG
SV Gera

SG Dortmund
Wfr. Fechenheim

SV Wiirzburg 05

SG Neuss

SG Neuss

Hamburger SC

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
SV Wiirzburg 05

W98 Hannover

TV Wetzlar 1847

SGR Karlsruhe

04.12.2015 Netanya
04.12.2015 Netanya
12.12.2009 Istanbul

16:28,26
16:23,05
16:28,20

16:19,17
16:18,10
16:14,31
16:12,05
16:12,09
16:17,49
16:18,43
16:20,43

15:58,17
15:55,27
15:54,75
15:51,50
15:47,97
15:51,41
15:53,06
15:55,22
15:55,94
16:08,05
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